Code

CE 102

CE103

CE105

CE202

CE206

CE232

CE241

CE261

CE302

CE312

CE313

CE322

CE323

| Course Name |

Technical
Drawing for
Civil
Engineers

Introduction to
Computers and
Programming for

C.E.

Engineering
Mechanics

Topography

Strength of
Materials 11

Construction
Materials

Engineering

Economics for
Civil Engineers

Fluid
Mechanics

Advanced
Programming

Techniques for

Engineers
Theory of
Structures 11

Reinforced
Concrete
Structures

Foundation

Engineering

Natural
Hazards and
Disasters
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Instructor

Arif Ulu

Ahu Komeg
Mutlu

Ferit Cakir

Mert
Bezcioglu

Ferit Cakir

Tayfun Altug
Soylev

Sevilay
Demirkesen
Cakar

Burak Aydogan

Ahu Komeg
Mutlu

Ahmet Anil
Dindar

Ulgen Mert
Tugsal

Hadi

Khanbabazadeh

Abdullah Can
Zulfikar

Date

20.06.2023

19.06.2023

23.06.2023

12.06.2023

23.06.2023

13.06.2023 (Group 1-2)
15.06.2023 (Group 3-4)

14.06.2023

20.06.2023

19.06.2023

13.06.2023

16.06.2023

12.06.2023

21.06.2023

Department of Civil Engineering

Time

13:30-16:30

13:30-15:30

13:30-16:30

13:30-16:30
09:30-11:30
09:30-11:30
and
12:30-14:30
for both days
09:30-11:30

12:30-14:30

08:30-11:30

12:30-14:30

09:30-11:30

11:30-13:30

09:30-12:30

Class

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online



CE324

CE332

CE342

CE362

CEA411

CEA413

CE417

CE422

CE460

CE462

CE 491
CE 492

Geoenvironment

al Engineering

Durability of
Concrete

Contruction
Law and Eng.
Ethics

Water
Resources
Engineering

Steel
Structures

Earthquake-
Resistant
Design of

Steel
Structures

Earthquake

Resistant
Design of RC
Structures
Design of

Foundations,
Retaining

Structures and
Slopes
Introduction
to Underwater
Operations
and Design

Coastal
Structures
Design

Graduation
Project Study

Selguk Toprak

Tayfun Altug
Soylev

Sevilay
Demirkesen
Cakar

Onur Akay

Onur Seker

Onur Seker

Ahmet Anil
Dindar

Abdullah Tolga
Ozer

Ceren Ozer
Sozdinler

Burak Aydogan

Dep. Of Civil
Eng.

21.06.2023

20.06.2023

20.06.2023

20.06.2023

22.06.2023

21.06.2023

12.06.2023

19.06.2023

16.06.2023

13.06.2023

Will be announced later

09:30-12:30

14:30-17:30

14:30-17:30

09:30-11:30

13:30-15:30

09:30-11:30

13:30-15:30

09:30-12:30

12:00-14:30

09:30-12:30

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online



2022-2023 SPRING SEMESTER
FINALS FOR COMMON UNDERGRADUATE COURSES

CODE COURSE NAME DATE TIME
CHEM102 General Chemistry 1T 19.06.2023 17.30
CHEM106 Organic Chemistry I 16.06.2023 13:30
CHEMI114 General Chemistry Laboratory 21.06.2023 17.30
ENGI112 Academic English 14.06.2023 17.30
Principles of Atatiirk and the
HiS102 History of Turkish Revolution 13.06.2023 18.30
11
TUR102 Turkish 1T 13.06.2023 17.30
MATHI102 Calculus IT 12.06.2023 17.30
MATHI116 Linear Algebra 20.06.2023 17.30
MATH214 Numerical Methods 23.06.2023 17.30
MATH217 Llnear. Algebra and Differential 14.06.2023 08.30
Equations
Fiz121 Fizik I 22.06.2023 17.30
Fiz122 Fizik I1 15.06.2023 17.30
PHYSI121 Physics 1 22.06.2023 17.30
PHYSI122 Physics 11 15.06.2023 17.30
PHYS152 Physics Laboratory 1T 16.06.2023 17.30
ENG402 Occupational Health and Safety | - ¢ 56 5023 14:30-15:20

II.




